
2024 Greenfield Historic Board of Review Mee�ng & Filing Dates

January
Filing Date Thursday, December 19, 2024

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursday, January 2, 2025

February
Filing Date Thursday, January 23, 2025

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursday, February 6, 2025

March
Filing Date Thursday, February 20, 2025

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursday, March 6, 2025

April
Filing Date Thursday, March 20, 2025

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursday, April 3, 2025

May
Filing Date Thursday, April 17, 2025

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursday, May 1, 2025

June
Filing Date Thursday, May 22, 2025

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursday, June 5, 2025

July
Filing Date Wednesday, June 18, 2025

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursday, July 3, ,2025

August
Filing Date Thursday, July 24, 2025

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursday, August 7, 2025

September
Filing Date Thursday, August 21, 2025

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursday, September 4, 2025

October
Filing Date Thursday September 11, 2025

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursday, September 25, 2025

November
Filing Date Thursday, October 23, 2025

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursday, November 6, 2025

December
Filing Date Thursday, November 20, 2025

Mee�ng Date @ 4 pm Thursdayd, December 4, 2025

File Date For January 2026 is Thursday December 18, 2025


